250mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
SPX2954
1/15REV1A
FEATURES
■■ 5.0V and 3.3V versions at 250mA output
■■ Accurate 0.5% for SPX2954A
■■ Very low quiescent current
■■ Low dropout: 310mV at 250mA

Email: powertechsupport@exar.com
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Lead-Free Package
Packaging
Method
Accuracy
Output Voltage
(V)
SPX2954AM3-L-5-0/TR
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes(2)
SOT-223-3
Reel 0.5% 5.0
SPX2954M3-L-3-3/TR Reel 1% 3.3
SPX2954M3-L-5-0/TR Reel 1% 5.0
SPX2954M3-L-3-3(3) Tube 1% 3.3
SPX2954AS-L-5-0/TR(3) SOIC-8 Reel 0.5% 5.0
NOTE:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/SPX2954 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
3. NRND - Not Recommended for New Design.